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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.33EGRA-MI

1) Vorac, Libby R 8 2) Boers, Josie G 8

3) Hiser, Rose F 8 4) Naltner, Mary L 8

A2 2:14.55ZAGS-MI

1) Pawloski, Tessa 7 2) LePoire, Elyza 8

3) Borr, Emalyn 8 4) Walters, Tinsley 6

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.22EGRA-MI

1) Sall, Hayden A 9 2) Hagler, Zayla K 10

3) Robinson, Amelia M 10 4) Beach, Annabelle G 10

A2 2:57.56MLA-MI

1) Jones, Hadley J 10 2) Tiefenbach, Finnley K 10

3) Germain, Gabba R 10 4) Ramos, Anna R 10

A3 2:57.77WMS-MI

1) Borr, Aubrey E 10 2) Edwards, Jovy L 10

3) Lauritzen, Meredith E 8 4) Gutierrez, Juliana R 9

B4 3:02.31EGRA-MI

1) Lantz, Winnie J 9 2) Tomasik, Claire C 10

3) McPheeters, Ellery K 9 4) Bozinoski, Filimena N 9

A5 3:22.83JAWS-MI

1) Fisher, Vera M 9 2) Stoddard, Maddie A 7

3) Prechtl, Vivian M 9 4) VanLaan, Eloise J 10

A6 3:37.11ZAGS-MI

1) Guerriero, Nora 9 2) Scheerhorn, Camille 10

3) Harris, Eleanor 9 4) Fregene, Omayuli 10

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.71MLA-MI

1) Corazza, Kevin D 10 2) Highstreet, Graham M 10

3) Vaiana, Hudson C 10 4) Vaiana, Owen D 7

A--- DQZAGS-MI

1) Stevens, Ren 10 2) Scheerhorn, Whitaker 9

3) Boss, Oliver 10 4) Sattler, Keelan 9

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 3:18.92Hagler, Zayla K

MLA-MI 102 3:28.69Germain, Gabba R

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 2:54.78Beach, Annabelle G

EGRA-MI  92 3:03.66Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI  93 3:03.79Sall, Hayden A

MLA-MI 104 3:08.72Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI  95 3:20.07Gumina, Violet E

MLA-MI 106 3:25.08Jones, Hadley J

MLA-MI 107 3:52.11Glick, Maddie R

MLA-MI 108 3:54.52Plotkin, Marie

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  71 3:03.61Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 101 2:38.99Corazza, Kevin D

EGRA-MI 102 3:01.73Humphrey, Ben R

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI  71 2:04.77Stoddard, Maddie A

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 101 1:33.35Edwards, Jovy L

JAWS-MI 102 1:48.79VanLaan, Eloise J

EGRA-MI 103 2:02.78Schaap, Audrey R

EGRA-MI  94 2:07.11Thayer, Zoey R

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 101 1:41.16Vaiana, Hudson C

MLA-MI 102 2:16.03Highstreet, Graham M

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 20.65Lauritzen, Meredith E

MST-MI  82 21.12Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  83 22.03Hiser, Rose F

NKAT-MI  84 22.05Kelly, Rosie D

EGRA-MI  85 23.83Naltner, Mary L

NKAT-MI  76 26.32Karsten, Kora M

EGRA-MI  77 26.45Humphrey, Charlotte G

ZAGS-MI  88 26.60LePoire, Elyza

MST-MI  69 26.95Bytwork, Rubie B

EGRA-MI  810 27.42Miller, Vail E

ZAGS-MI  811 28.86Borr, Emalyn

ZAGS-MI  712 29.89Pawloski, Tessa

MST-MI  813 33.13Gannon, Peja L

ZAGS-MI  6--- DQWalters, Tinsley

EGRA-MI  7--- DQFoster, Grace A

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  71 22.85Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI  82 22.90Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  83 24.86Hiller, Peyton R

EGRA-MI  74 25.28Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  75 27.43Vollmer, Easton M

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 38.38Abraham, Lea I

EGRA-MI 102 39.72Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI  93 45.10Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI  94 45.56McPheeters, Ellery K

MLA-MI 105 51.72Germain, Gabba R

MLA-MI 106 51.74Tiefenbach, Finnley K

MLA-MI 107 52.05Ramos, Anna R

WMS-MI 108 53.20Borr, Aubrey E
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results

(Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI  99 55.84Prechtl, Vivian M

EGRA-MI 1010 56.02Smith, Avery M

EGRA-MI  911 56.45Gumina, Violet E

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 37.49Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 102 40.30Hiser, Reid M

EGRA-MI 103 45.59Humphrey, Ben R

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 1:41.64Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI  82 1:47.67Boers, Josie G

EGRA-MI  83 1:54.24Vorac, Libby R

JAWS-MI  74 2:09.39Stoddard, Maddie A

MST-MI  8--- DQBytwork, Elia M

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:30.25Beach, Annabelle G

EGRA-MI 102 1:32.90Robinson, Amelia M

WMS-MI 103 1:32.95Edwards, Jovy L

ZAGS-MI  94 1:40.12Geurink, Eastyn

EGRA-MI  95 1:43.80Lantz, Winnie J

JAWS-MI 106 1:44.69VanLaan, Eloise J

WMS-MI 107 1:48.49Stack, Maggie C

MLA-MI 108 1:52.54Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI  99 1:52.88Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI  910 1:56.21Thayer, Zoey R

MLA-MI 1011 1:58.13Glick, Maddie R

ZAGS-MI 10--- DQLam, Edith

JAWS-MI  9--- DQPrechtl, Vivian M

EGRA-MI  9--- DQEllis, Amelia G

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI  71 1:44.23Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 10--- DQVaiana, Hudson C

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  91 1:34.87Sall, Hayden A

MLA-MI 102 1:37.26Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI  93 1:37.40Bozinoski, Filimena N

MLA-MI 104 1:42.12Jones, Hadley J

EGRA-MI  95 1:43.56Lantz, Winnie J

WMS-MI 106 1:45.90Borr, Aubrey E

MLA-MI 107 1:49.09Ramos, Anna R

ZAGS-MI 10--- DQFregene, Omayuli

EGRA-MI  9--- DQDeVries, Elsie C

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:22.86Rice, Matthew B

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 19.41Kelly, Rosie D

MST-MI  82 19.62Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  83 19.84Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI  84 20.27Naltner, Mary L

EGRA-MI  85 20.73Boers, Josie G

MST-MI  66 24.99Bytwork, Rubie B

ZAGS-MI  77 25.97Pawloski, Tessa

EGRA-MI  88 26.11Miller, Vail E

EGRA-MI  79 26.32Humphrey, Charlotte G

EGRA-MI  710 26.45Foster, Grace A

ZAGS-MI  811 27.27Borr, Emalyn

ZAGS-MI  812 27.86LePoire, Elyza

MST-MI  813 32.70Gannon, Peja L

ZAGS-MI  614 47.02Walters, Tinsley

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 15.63Vollmer, Everett S

EGRA-MI  82 21.20Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  73 21.21Vollmer, Easton M

EGRA-MI  74 22.15Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  85 23.40Hiller, Peyton R

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 55.64Boers, Josie G

EGRA-MI  82 1:00.60Vorac, Libby R

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  91 18.45McPheeters, Ellery K

WMS-MI 102 41.99Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 103 43.15Hagler, Zayla K

EGRA-MI 104 47.07Abraham, Lea I

JAWS-MI 105 51.44VanLaan, Eloise J

EGRA-MI 106 52.07Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI 107 52.79Tomasik, Claire C

MLA-MI 108 54.35Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI  99 54.49Sall, Hayden A

WMS-MI 1010 57.31Stack, Maggie C

MLA-MI 1011 57.48Glick, Maddie R

ZAGS-MI 1012 57.53Scheerhorn, Camille

EGRA-MI  913 59.26Thayer, Zoey R

ZAGS-MI  914 59.91Young, Iris

JAWS-MI  915 1:01.46Fisher, Vera M

EGRA-MI  916 1:03.95Pospisek, Zoe L

ZAGS-MI  917 1:13.86Guerriero, Nora

JAWS-MI  918 1:14.26Milito, Eliora P

ZAGS-MI 10--- DQLam, Edith
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results
 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 101 47.41Corazza, Kevin D

EGRA-MI 102 48.51Humphrey, Ben R

EGRA-MI  93 50.93Schuster, Finn D

EGRA-MI 104 53.52Hiser, Reid M

ZAGS-MI  95 55.47Scheerhorn, Whitaker

MLA-MI 106 1:00.87Highstreet, Graham M

EGRA-MI 10--- DQHiller, Carson J

ZAGS-MI  9--- DQVroegindewey, Coleton

JAWS-MI 10--- DQJameslyn, Charlie E

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI  71 1:56.24Stoddard, Maddie A

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:17.60Abraham, Lea I

EGRA-MI 102 1:25.96Tomasik, Claire C

EGRA-MI 103 1:30.00Schaap, Audrey R

MLA-MI 104 1:30.12Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI  95 1:30.55Perez, Leilah A

MLA-MI 106 1:34.41Jones, Hadley J

EGRA-MI  97 1:41.39Ellis, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  98 1:50.90Hartfield, Kayla L

JAWS-MI  99 1:55.09Prechtl, Vivian M

EGRA-MI  910 1:55.48Pospisek, Zoe L

WMS-MI  911 2:01.03Gutierrez, Juliana R

ZAGS-MI 1012 2:59.96Gomez, Kirby

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 1:19.84Vollmer, Everett S

MLA-MI  72 1:29.77Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI  73 1:36.48Weaver, Matty B

NKAT-MI  84 1:36.92Markow, Ferris G

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 101 1:13.88Corazza, Kevin D

EGRA-MI 102 1:59.49Hiller, Carson J

EGRA-MI  9--- DQSchuster, Finn D

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 23.91Hiser, Rose F

NKAT-MI  82 30.77Kelly, Rosie D

EGRA-MI  73 34.39Foster, Grace A

MST-MI  64 34.91Bytwork, Rubie B

EGRA-MI  75 38.66Humphrey, Charlotte G

ZAGS-MI  8--- DQLePoire, Elyza

EGRA-MI  8--- DQNaltner, Mary L

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  71 26.93Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI  8--- DQHiller, Peyton R

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 46.62Lauritzen, Meredith E

MST-MI  82 49.49Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  83 50.58Vorac, Libby R

MST-MI  84 1:11.06Gannon, Peja L

NKAT-MI  7--- DQKarsten, Kora M

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  91 43.43McPheeters, Ellery K

ZAGS-MI 102 43.82Fregene, Omayuli

EGRA-MI  93 44.73Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 104 45.09Hagler, Zayla K

MLA-MI 105 45.39Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI 106 45.96Schaap, Audrey R

EGRA-MI  97 46.42Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI  98 46.73Perez, Leilah A

JAWS-MI  99 48.32Fisher, Vera M

EGRA-MI 1010 49.44Tomasik, Claire C

WMS-MI 1011 49.86Stack, Maggie C

ZAGS-MI  912 50.76Harris, Eleanor

EGRA-MI  913 50.77Hartfield, Kayla L

JAWS-MI 1014 51.03VanLaan, Eloise J

EGRA-MI  915 51.75Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 1016 52.55Smith, Avery M

EGRA-MI  917 52.80Thayer, Zoey R

WMS-MI  918 53.33Gutierrez, Juliana R

ZAGS-MI 1019 53.51Scheerhorn, Camille

ZAGS-MI 1020 55.75Lam, Edith

EGRA-MI  921 56.04DeVries, Elsie C

JAWS-MI  922 1:04.63Malaski, Madison

JAWS-MI  923 1:07.96Milito, Eliora P

ZAGS-MI 1024 1:11.33Gomez, Kirby

MLA-MI 10--- DQRamos, Anna R

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 42.03Vollmer, Everett S

NKAT-MI  82 48.43Markow, Ferris G

MLA-MI  73 48.82Vaiana, Owen D

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 37.22Rice, Matthew B

MLA-MI 102 42.04Vaiana, Hudson C

ZAGS-MI 103 42.13Boss, Oliver

EGRA-MI 104 46.79Humphrey, Ben R

ZAGS-MI 105 52.95Stevens, Ren

EGRA-MI  96 56.12Schuster, Finn D

ZAGS-MI  97 56.28Scheerhorn, Whitaker

JAWS-MI 108 1:05.24Jameslyn, Charlie E

ZAGS-MI  99 1:06.42Sattler, Keelan

MLA-MI 1010 1:10.25Highstreet, Graham M

ZAGS-MI  9--- DQJohnson, Asher
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results

(Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZAGS-MI  9--- DQZapata, Joaquim

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:35.62Beach, Annabelle G

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 25.83Boers, Josie G

ZAGS-MI  82 38.27Borr, Emalyn

NKAT-MI  83 38.82Kelly, Rosie D

ZAGS-MI  8--- DQLePoire, Elyza

EGRA-MI  7--- DQFoster, Grace A

MST-MI  6--- DQBytwork, Rubie B

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 29.24Markow, Ferris G

EGRA-MI  72 29.66Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI  83 34.65Millward, Noah J

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  81 39.50Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI  82 45.67Naltner, Mary L

EGRA-MI  83 45.97Vorac, Libby R

EGRA-MI  74 58.11Humphrey, Charlotte G

NKAT-MI  75 58.97Karsten, Kora M

EGRA-MI  86 1:02.38Miller, Vail E

MST-MI  87 1:11.55Gannon, Peja L

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 34.43Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI  92 36.26McPheeters, Ellery K

EGRA-MI 103 36.32Beach, Annabelle G

EGRA-MI 104 36.68Hagler, Zayla K

WMS-MI 105 37.12Edwards, Jovy L

MLA-MI 106 37.39Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI  97 38.62Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 108 38.66Tomasik, Claire C

ZAGS-MI  99 39.32Geurink, Eastyn

MLA-MI 1010 39.33Ramos, Anna R

WMS-MI 1011 39.74Stack, Maggie C

WMS-MI 1012 40.19Borr, Aubrey E

EGRA-MI 1013 40.52Schaap, Audrey R

EGRA-MI  914 40.56Lantz, Winnie J

MLA-MI 1015 40.84Jones, Hadley J

EGRA-MI  916 40.99Perez, Leilah A

MLA-MI 1017 42.52Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI  918 42.94Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 1019 43.35Smith, Avery M

ZAGS-MI  920 43.87Young, Iris

ZAGS-MI 1021 44.84Fregene, Omayuli

EGRA-MI  922 45.31Ellis, Amelia G

JAWS-MI  923 45.67Fisher, Vera M

ZAGS-MI 1024 45.73Scheerhorn, Camille

MLA-MI 1025 45.85Glick, Maddie R

WMS-MI  926 46.33Gutierrez, Juliana R

ZAGS-MI 1027 46.93Lam, Edith

ZAGS-MI  928 47.28Harris, Eleanor

JAWS-MI  929 49.20Prechtl, Vivian M

JAWS-MI  930 52.61Malaski, Madison

ZAGS-MI  931 52.76Guerriero, Nora

EGRA-MI  932 53.79Pospisek, Zoe L

EGRA-MI  933 55.39DeVries, Elsie C

JAWS-MI  934 1:04.67Milito, Eliora P

ZAGS-MI 1035 1:10.47Gomez, Kirby

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 34.96Vollmer, Everett S

EGRA-MI  72 48.92Vollmer, Easton M

EGRA-MI  83 49.28Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  74 50.78Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  85 53.38Hiller, Peyton R

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 30.58Rice, Matthew B

MLA-MI 102 32.00Vaiana, Hudson C

MLA-MI 103 32.32Corazza, Kevin D

ZAGS-MI 104 38.60Boss, Oliver

EGRA-MI 105 40.52Hiser, Reid M

MLA-MI 106 43.91Highstreet, Graham M

EGRA-MI  97 45.69Schuster, Finn D

ZAGS-MI  98 47.60Vroegindewey, Coleton

ZAGS-MI 109 48.76Stevens, Ren

EGRA-MI 1010 49.87Hiller, Carson J

ZAGS-MI  911 50.04Scheerhorn, Whitaker

ZAGS-MI  912 52.45Sattler, Keelan

ZAGS-MI  913 57.59Zapata, Joaquim

JAWS-MI 1014 1:05.89Jameslyn, Charlie E

ZAGS-MI  915 1:06.75Johnson, Asher

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.82EGRA-MI

1) Vorac, Libby R 8 2) Boers, Josie G 8

3) Hiser, Rose F 8 4) Naltner, Mary L 8

A2 2:11.39ZAGS-MI

1) Walters, Tinsley 6 2) Pawloski, Tessa 7

3) LePoire, Elyza 8 4) Borr, Emalyn 8

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.42EGRA-MI

1) Hiller, Peyton R 8 2) Weaver, Matty B 7

3) Millward, Noah J 8 4) Vollmer, Everett S 8
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Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:38.11MLA-MI

1) Plotkin, Marie 10 2) Glick, Maddie R 10

3) Tiefenbach, Finnley K 10 4) Germain, Gabba R 10

A2 2:47.65EGRA-MI

1) Thayer, Zoey R 9 2) Perez, Leilah A 9

3) Schaap, Audrey R 10 4) Gumina, Violet E 9

A3 3:12.32ZAGS-MI

1) Lam, Edith 10 2) Scheerhorn, Camille 10

3) Guerriero, Nora 9 4) Harris, Eleanor 9

A4 3:23.73JAWS-MI

1) VanLaan, Eloise J 10 2) Fisher, Vera M 9

3) Milito, Eliora P 9 4) Malaski, Madison 9

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.73EGRA-MI

1) Humphrey, Ben R 10 2) Vollmer, Everett S 8

3) Hiser, Reid M 10 4) Rice, Matthew B 10

A2 3:34.79ZAGS-MI

1) Boss, Oliver 10 2) Johnson, Asher 9

3) Stevens, Ren 10 4) Scheerhorn, Whitaker 9

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.46MLA-MI

1) Meyer, Lauren M 12 2) Gettings, Skyla D 12

3) Germain, Charlotte M 12 4) Umstead, Violet M 11

B2 2:24.90MLA-MI

1) Tountas, Rachel W 11 2) Vaiana, Brooklyn E 11

3) Storey, Emma D 12 4) Maloney, Claudia E 11

A3 2:29.18WMS-MI

1) Lauritzen, Clara A 11 2) Greene, Bryna M 11

3) Sanchez, Allie R 12 4) Conover, Ella L 11

A4 3:11.26ZAGS-MI

1) Palmbos, Hayden 12 2) Harvey, Lucy 11

3) Young, Sophie 12 4) Tibbe, Lydia 12

A--- DQJAWS-MI

1) Fisher, Nora L 12 2) Golembiewski, Alex J 12

3) Milito, Amelia P 11 4) Bremmer, Charlie A 11

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Vorac, Wesley A 11 2) Spencer, Grant J 12

3) Gorman, Fletcher F 11 4) Booth, Liam C 11

 
Event 41  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.43MLA-MI

1) Tountas, Molly R 15 2) Gettings, Ariyah K 15

3) Storey, Kenzie K 17 4) VanDyken, Anna L 16

A2 2:04.58WMS-MI

1) Gritters, Emma N 15 2) Wilson, Avarey S 16

3) Lauritzen, Natalie D 14 4) Pyle, Emily G 17

B3 2:06.86MLA-MI

1) Carlson, Aubrey J 15 2) Perez, Lili S 17

3) Lewis, Kennie M 13 4) Oliveira, Addy G 17

 
Event 42  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.21MLA-MI

1) Engle, Joseph J 18 2) Carlson, Owen M 18

3) Storey, Caleb J 15 4) Ruster, Levi 15

C2 2:05.36MLA-MI

1) Williams, Noah J 16 2) Ledesma, Ozzy A 12

3) Yoder, Kaleb L 14 4) Fletcher, Arty 13

B--- DQMLA-MI

1) DeVries, Josiah B 14 2) Stock, Miles D 15

3) Catton, Luke D 16 4) Fletcher, Noah D 17

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 2:31.02Meyer, Lauren M

MLA-MI 112 2:43.97Umstead, Violet M

WMS-MI 123 2:59.53Sanchez, Allie R

EGRA-MI 114 3:09.26Park, Sabrina S

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 2:34.69Highstreet, Shay B

WMS-MI 122 2:47.32deVries, Brayden J

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 111 2:39.83Massie, Marin A

EGRA-MI 112 2:55.87Irwin, Avery E

MLA-MI 113 3:05.42Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 11--- DQDeVries, Livi J

 
Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 131 2:19.76Campbell, Maddie G

MLA-MI 132 2:26.06Lewis, Kennie M

MLA-MI 163 2:26.52VanDyken, Anna L

WMS-MI 144 2:33.84Greene, Mady A

MLA-MI 175 2:34.82Oliveira, Addy G

JAWS-MI 136 2:44.46Fisher, Ella M

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 2:14.92Gorman, Tupper C

EGRA-MI 112 2:46.55Rice, Will R

 
Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 2:05.13Storey, Caleb J

WMS-MI 152 2:07.05Pyle, Andrew D

MLA-MI 163 2:11.91Catton, Luke D

MLA-MI 144 2:16.25DeVries, Josiah B

JAWS-MI 155 2:16.26Minnema, James A

WMS-MI 146 2:36.85Scheerhorn, Beckham L

MLA-MI 137 2:37.55Fletcher, Arty
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results
 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 111 2:11.13Lauritzen, Clara A

MLA-MI 112 2:20.39Umstead, Violet M

MLA-MI 113 2:28.82Tountas, Rachel W

WMS-MI 124 2:31.56Sanchez, Allie R

JAWS-MI 125 2:37.85Fisher, Nora L

MLA-MI 126 2:41.98Gettings, Skyla D

MLA-MI 127 2:54.42Renberg, Zoey C

NKAT-MI 128 2:58.53Noll, Selah G

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 2:18.88Kleinheksel, Stuart C

EGRA-MI 112 2:41.33Gorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 113 3:18.06Vorac, Wesley A

 
Event 49  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 2:02.33Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 152 2:08.37Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 143 2:13.65Scholten, Mackenna

MLA-MI 154 2:14.34Byker, Eden P

MLA-MI 175 2:17.54Perez, Lili S

MLA-MI 166 2:18.08Gates, Marie

WMS-MI 167 2:21.62Wilson, Avarey S

WMS-MI 178 2:25.93Pyle, Emily G

WMS-MI 159 2:28.57Linn, Elise J

 
Event 50  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 171 1:41.32Stevens, Owen

MLA-MI 182 1:47.77Engle, Joseph J

WMS-MI 143 1:57.11Kosten, Hudson A

MLA-MI 164 2:00.25Williams, Noah J

WMS-MI 135 2:00.56Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 146 2:00.70Vroegindewey, Brady D

WMS-MI 167 2:00.71Terpstra, Brayden P

WMS-MI 178 2:01.38Elders, Elliot

WMS-MI 179 2:01.99Barber, Tanner J

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:17.59Germain, Charlotte M

WMS-MI 112 1:39.01Greene, Bryna M

WMS-MI 113 1:45.78Conover, Ella L

EGRA-MI 124 1:53.47liu, Hannah N

ZAGS-MI 115 2:00.04Harvey, Lucy

MLA-MI 12--- DQStorey, Emma D

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:13.98Ledesma, Ozzy A

WMS-MI 112 1:19.44DenHerder, Baize L

EGRA-MI 123 1:20.74Beach, Henry T

 
Event 53  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 1:10.38Gettings, Ariyah

MLA-MI 142 1:15.12Gates, Katherine

MLA-MI 163 1:16.92Gates, Natalie

MLA-MI 154 1:20.37Tountas, Molly R

MLA-MI 155 1:23.61Byker, Eden P

MLA-MI 156 1:27.56Carlson, Aubrey J

MLA-MI 147 1:30.00Williams, Echo G

MLA-MI 138 1:36.24Gries, Kinsley L

EGRA-MI 13--- DQBrouwers, Rory E

 
Event 54  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 171 58.72Stevens, Owen

MLA-MI 152 1:03.31Ruster, Levi

WMS-MI 153 1:05.56Skaggs, Andrew J

MLA-MI 154 1:07.86Stock, Miles D

WMS-MI 155 1:10.92Pyle, Andrew D

MLA-MI 176 1:12.12Fletcher, Noah D

WMS-MI 137 1:14.56Wolfe, Elliot J

WMS-MI 148 1:18.67Vroegindewey, Brady D

NKAT-MI 149 1:19.99Button, Talan J

WMS-MI 1410 1:20.59Scheerhorn, Beckham L

MLA-MI 1311 1:20.77Fletcher, Arty

ZAGS-MI 1312 1:39.58Varner, Connor

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 29.38Meyer, Lauren M

JAWS-MI 122 29.49Golembiewski, Alex J

WMS-MI 113 29.60Lauritzen, Clara A

EGRA-MI 114 38.44Park, Sabrina S

ZAGS-MI 115 41.54Wake, Aubree

NKAT-MI 126 42.16Noll, Selah G

JAWS-MI 117 49.05Perkins, Adele R

MLA-MI 11--- DQHolden, Hadleigh P

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 31.71Gates, Alexander

MLA-MI 122 32.55Highstreet, Shay B

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:08.33Germain, Charlotte M

JAWS-MI 122 1:13.24Golembiewski, Alex J

MLA-MI 113 1:16.74Umstead, Violet M

MLA-MI 114 1:17.00Tountas, Rachel W

WMS-MI 125 1:25.60Scheerhorn, Ella J

MLA-MI 116 1:26.17Vaiana, Brooklyn E

WMS-MI 117 1:28.39Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 118 1:30.00Irwin, Avery E

MLA-MI 119 1:30.52Maloney, Claudia E

JAWS-MI 1110 1:32.98Bremmer, Charlie A

EGRA-MI 1111 1:33.36DeVries, Livi J

MLA-MI 1212 1:34.37Renberg, Zoey C
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results

(Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 1113 1:42.57Perkins, Adele R

JAWS-MI 1114 1:48.99Townsend, Noelle A

ZAGS-MI 12--- DQKleyn, Sydney

MLA-MI 12--- DQGettings, Skyla D

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 111 1:11.19DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 122 1:18.09deVries, Brayden J

MLA-MI 123 1:20.58Gates, Alexander

EGRA-MI 114 1:26.50Rice, Will R

EGRA-MI 115 1:28.45Brouwers, Finn M

MST-MI 11--- DQGannon, Abram H

EGRA-MI 12--- DQGorman, Tupper C

EGRA-MI 11--- DQGorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 12--- DQBeach, Henry T

 
Event 59  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 131 2:24.55Campbell, Maddie G

MLA-MI 162 2:25.37Gates, Natalie

MLA-MI 173 2:29.06Storey, Kenzie K

MLA-MI 164 2:29.09VanDyken, Anna L

MLA-MI 145 2:29.15Gates, Katherine

WMS-MI 156 2:29.48Meyering, Molly

WMS-MI 157 2:44.83Gritters, Emma N

 
Event 60  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:11.96Carlson, Owen M

WMS-MI 162 2:14.16Langelund, Jack

WMS-MI 153 2:14.57Skaggs, Andrew J

JAWS-MI 154 2:22.79Minnema, James A

WMS-MI 175 2:23.14Barber, Tanner J

MLA-MI 166 2:25.32Williams, Noah J

MLA-MI 147 2:27.97Yoder, Kaleb L

EGRA-MI 138 2:40.73Butler, Caden P

ZAGS-MI 139 3:41.47Varner, Connor

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:04.63Meyer, Lauren M

EGRA-MI 112 1:17.41Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 123 1:19.46Storey, Emma D

JAWS-MI 124 1:20.23Fisher, Nora L

EGRA-MI 115 1:26.52Irwin, Avery E

WMS-MI 126 1:27.00Scheerhorn, Ella J

JAWS-MI 117 1:29.49Milito, Amelia P

EGRA-MI 118 1:30.02Park, Sabrina S

WMS-MI 119 1:30.30Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 1110 1:34.79DeVries, Livi J

JAWS-MI 1111 1:36.66Perkins, Adele R

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:03.30Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 122 1:14.90Highstreet, Shay B

WMS-MI 123 1:16.05Kleinheksel, Stuart C

EGRA-MI 114 1:27.06Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 125 1:32.92Spencer, Grant J

EGRA-MI 11--- DQBooth, Liam C

EGRA-MI 11--- DQGorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 11--- DQVorac, Wesley A

 
Event 63  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 1:02.61Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 152 1:05.28Tountas, Molly R

MLA-MI 133 1:07.32Lewis, Kennie M

WMS-MI 154 1:12.30Gritters, Emma N

MLA-MI 165 1:13.92Gates, Marie

WMS-MI 146 1:14.47Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 137 1:15.71Fisher, Ella M

MLA-MI 148 1:15.81Williams, Echo G

WMS-MI 159 1:19.91Linn, Elise J

WMS-MI 1310 1:30.53deVries, Danae M

 
Event 64  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 58.96Storey, Caleb J

MLA-MI 162 1:00.13Catton, Luke D

MLA-MI 143 1:03.32DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 164 1:03.38Terpstra, Brayden P

NKAT-MI 145 1:07.60Button, Talan J

WMS-MI 136 1:08.60Feenstra, Bo R

MLA-MI 167 1:11.92Williams, Noah J

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 38.61Gettings, Skyla D

NKAT-MI 122 46.79Noll, Selah G

EGRA-MI 123 51.20liu, Hannah N

JAWS-MI 114 54.75Perkins, Adele R

JAWS-MI 115 54.87Townsend, Noelle A

MLA-MI 116 1:06.13Holden, Hadleigh P

ZAGS-MI 11--- DQHarvey, Lucy

MLA-MI 11--- DQVaiana, Brooklyn E

MST-MI 11--- DQWebb, Sofiya

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZAGS-MI 111 48.14Vroegindewey, Gavin

MST-MI 112 50.44Trombley, Wyatt

EGRA-MI 123 55.03Spencer, Grant J

JAWS-MI 114 1:05.03Heyboer, Keegan J

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 58.53Germain, Charlotte M

MLA-MI 122 59.42Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 113 1:00.61Lauritzen, Clara A

JAWS-MI 124 1:02.28Golembiewski, Alex J

MLA-MI 115 1:05.48Umstead, Violet M

WMS-MI 126 1:06.84Sanchez, Allie R
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results

(Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 117 1:09.03Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 118 1:09.70Tountas, Rachel W

ZAGS-MI 129 1:10.29Kleyn, Sydney

MLA-MI 1110 1:13.31Maloney, Claudia E

JAWS-MI 1111 1:18.54Bremmer, Charlie A

ZAGS-MI 1212 1:20.90Young, Sophie

MLA-MI 1213 1:21.18Renberg, Zoey C

ZAGS-MI 1114 1:21.60Wake, Aubree

WMS-MI 1215 1:21.76Scheerhorn, Ella J

ZAGS-MI 1216 1:24.18Palmbos, Hayden

WMS-MI 1117 1:26.95Conover, Ella L

EGRA-MI 1118 1:30.58DeVries, Livi J

ZAGS-MI 1219 1:33.05Tibbe, Lydia

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 1:05.90Beach, Henry T

EGRA-MI 112 1:13.38Brouwers, Finn M

ZAGS-MI 113 1:13.79Sattler, Cameron

EGRA-MI 114 1:15.18Gorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 115 1:18.56Booth, Liam C

ZAGS-MI 116 1:25.14Vroegindewey, Gavin

MST-MI 117 1:35.03Gannon, Abram H

 
Event 69  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 56.76Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 172 57.85Oliveira, Addy G

WMS-MI 153 58.39Meyering, Molly

MLA-MI 164 58.77VanDyken, Anna L

MLA-MI 135 1:02.16Lewis, Kennie M

MLA-MI 156 1:02.34Byker, Eden P

MLA-MI 177 1:02.88Perez, Lili S

WMS-MI 158 1:04.85Gritters, Emma N

EGRA-MI 139 1:06.38Brouwers, Rory E

WMS-MI 1710 1:06.65Pyle, Emily G

WMS-MI 1411 1:07.09Greene, Mady A

MLA-MI 1512 1:10.35Carlson, Aubrey J

ZAGS-MI 1413 1:16.91Ruszala, Olivia

MLA-MI 1314 1:21.89Gries, Kinsley L

 
Event 70  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 51.06Fletcher, Noah D

MLA-MI 152 52.18Stock, Miles D

MLA-MI 183 54.05Carlson, Owen M

WMS-MI 144 54.39Kosten, Hudson A

WMS-MI 165 54.89Terpstra, Brayden P

WMS-MI 146 55.68Vroegindewey, Brady D

MLA-MI 147 56.15Yoder, Kaleb L

JAWS-MI 158 56.63Minnema, James A

WMS-MI 139 56.98Wolfe, Elliot J

NKAT-MI 1410 57.34Button, Talan J

EGRA-MI 1311 1:05.20Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1312 1:10.45Gamez, Cortez E

ZAGS-MI 1313 1:27.41Varner, Connor

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:14.77Germain, Charlotte M

MLA-MI 122 1:20.05Storey, Emma D

MLA-MI 113 1:38.81Vaiana, Brooklyn E

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:06.39Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 122 1:13.72Highstreet, Shay B

WMS-MI 123 1:13.93Kleinheksel, Stuart C

WMS-MI 114 1:20.08DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 125 1:23.24deVries, Brayden J

 
Event 73  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 1:06.70Gettings, Ariyah K

EGRA-MI 132 1:08.38Campbell, Maddie G

MLA-MI 173 1:09.52Storey, Kenzie K

MLA-MI 144 1:09.76Scholten, Mackenna

MLA-MI 145 1:18.55Williams, Echo G

 
Event 74  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 54.79Engle, Joseph J

WMS-MI 162 55.93Langelund, Jack

MLA-MI 163 59.52Catton, Luke D

WMS-MI 134 1:07.14Feenstra, Bo R

MLA-MI 135 1:13.71Fletcher, Arty

MLA-MI 16--- DQWilliams, Noah J

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 121 27.69Golembiewski, Alex J

WMS-MI 122 30.61Sanchez, Allie R

ZAGS-MI 123 31.47Kleyn, Sydney

EGRA-MI 114 32.11Irwin, Avery E

JAWS-MI 115 32.85Bremmer, Charlie A

WMS-MI 116 34.06Greene, Bryna M

ZAGS-MI 127 35.59Young, Sophie

ZAGS-MI 128 36.19Palmbos, Hayden

ZAGS-MI 119 36.50Huisenga, Brynn

JAWS-MI 1110 37.45Milito, Amelia P

MLA-MI 1111 38.48Holden, Hadleigh P

ZAGS-MI 1212 39.84Tibbe, Lydia

WMS-MI 1113 39.93Conover, Ella L

EGRA-MI 1214 39.98liu, Hannah N

MST-MI 1115 43.28Webb, Sofiya

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 25.58Gorman, Tupper C

EGRA-MI 112 29.06Rice, Will R

ZAGS-MI 113 31.09Sattler, Cameron

EGRA-MI 114 32.70Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 125 35.50Spencer, Grant J
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results

(Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 116 36.20Booth, Liam C

ZAGS-MI 117 38.00Vroegindewey, Gavin

MST-MI 118 39.78Trombley, Wyatt

EGRA-MI 119 41.24Vorac, Wesley A

MST-MI 1110 49.25Gannon, Abram H

JAWS-MI 1111 51.98Heyboer, Keegan J

ZAGS-MI 1112 52.19Johnson, Cole

 
Event 77  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 26.52Oliveira, Addy G

WMS-MI 142 26.76Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 153 27.02Tountas, Molly R

WMS-MI 154 27.43Meyering, Molly

MLA-MI 165 28.00VanDyken, Anna L

MLA-MI 156 28.30Byker, Eden P

WMS-MI 157 28.71Gritters, Emma N

MLA-MI 138 28.72Lewis, Kennie M

EGRA-MI 139 28.81Brouwers, Rory E

WMS-MI 1610 28.99Wilson, Avarey S

WMS-MI 1411 30.25Greene, Mady A

WMS-MI 1512 30.33Linn, Elise J

WMS-MI 1713 30.95Pyle, Emily G

MLA-MI 1514 31.99Carlson, Aubrey J

ZAGS-MI 1415 32.19Ruszala, Olivia

WMS-MI 1316 35.04deVries, Danae M

MLA-MI 1317 36.16Gries, Kinsley L

 
Event 78  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 22.76Fletcher, Noah D

MLA-MI 152 22.94Storey, Caleb J

MLA-MI 153 23.97Ruster, Levi

MLA-MI 184 24.41Carlson, Owen M

MLA-MI 155 24.61Stock, Miles D

WMS-MI 176 24.78Elders, Elliot

MLA-MI 147 24.88Yoder, Kaleb L

WMS-MI 148 25.25Kosten, Hudson A

NKAT-MI 149 25.80Button, Talan J

WMS-MI 1310 25.86Wolfe, Elliot J

JAWS-MI 1511 26.44Minnema, James A

WMS-MI 1612 26.61Terpstra, Brayden P

WMS-MI 1713 26.71Barber, Tanner J

WMS-MI 1414 27.84Scheerhorn, Beckham L

EGRA-MI 1315 29.09Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1316 31.85Gamez, Cortez E

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 121 3:37.08Fisher, Nora L

 
Event 79  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 2:40.58Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 172 2:46.30Perez, Lili S

JAWS-MI 133 3:30.94Fisher, Ella M

 
Event 80  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 141 2:29.64DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 132 2:50.19Wolfe, Elliot J

WMS-MI 15--- DQSkaggs, Andrew J

WMS-MI 15--- DFSPyle, Andrew D

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 111 31.76Lauritzen, Clara A

MLA-MI 112 36.54Tountas, Rachel W

MLA-MI 123 37.18Storey, Emma D

EGRA-MI 114 37.51Massie, Marin A

ZAGS-MI 125 39.29Kleyn, Sydney

MLA-MI 126 40.44Gettings, Skyla D

MLA-MI 117 41.40Maloney, Claudia E

MLA-MI 118 42.09Vaiana, Brooklyn E

EGRA-MI 119 42.31Park, Sabrina S

MLA-MI 1210 43.10Renberg, Zoey C

JAWS-MI 1111 43.48Milito, Amelia P

JAWS-MI 1112 43.73Bremmer, Charlie A

NKAT-MI 1213 44.56Noll, Selah G

MLA-MI 1114 46.47Holden, Hadleigh P

WMS-MI 1115 47.24Conover, Ella L

JAWS-MI 1116 51.86Townsend, Noelle A

MST-MI 1117 53.89Webb, Sofiya

ZAGS-MI 11--- DQHuisenga, Brynn

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 29.00Gorman, Tupper C

MLA-MI 122 29.96Ledesma, Ozzy A

WMS-MI 113 32.50DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 124 33.99deVries, Brayden J

EGRA-MI 115 37.42Rice, Will R

EGRA-MI 126 41.00Spencer, Grant J

EGRA-MI 117 41.38Booth, Liam C

EGRA-MI 118 46.62Vorac, Wesley A

MST-MI 119 48.59Trombley, Wyatt

MST-MI 1110 49.02Gannon, Abram H

JAWS-MI 1111 52.59Heyboer, Keegan J

ZAGS-MI 1112 1:05.47Johnson, Cole

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.66EGRA-MI

1) Irwin, Avery E 11 2) Park, Sabrina S 11

3) liu, Hannah N 12 4) Massie, Marin A 11

A2 2:26.66JAWS-MI

1) Fisher, Nora L 12 2) Townsend, Noelle A 11

3) Milito, Amelia P 11 4) Bremmer, Charlie A 11

A3 2:44.80ZAGS-MI

1) Tibbe, Lydia 12 2) Palmbos, Hayden 12

3) Harvey, Lucy 11 4) Young, Sophie 12
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2024 Zeeland Summer Classic - 6/8/2024

Hosted by WMS and ZAGS, Sanction #: MIAP2324124

Zeeland Natatorium

Results
 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.97EGRA-MI

1) Rice, Will R 11 2) Beach, Henry T 12

3) Brouwers, Finn M 11 4) Gorman, Tupper C 12

B2 2:37.37EGRA-MI

1) Booth, Liam C 11 2) Spencer, Grant J 12

3) Vorac, Wesley A 11 4) Gorman, Fletcher F 11

 
Event 87  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.84WMS-MI

1) Greene, Mady A 14 2) Wilson, Avarey S 16

3) Linn, Elise J 15 4) Pyle, Emily G 17

 
Event 88  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.00WMS-MI

1) Kosten, Hudson A 14 2) Vroegindewey, Brady D 14

3) Feenstra, Bo R 13 4) Wolfe, Elliot J 13

B2 1:42.86WMS-MI

1) Scheerhorn, Beckham L 14 2) Barber, Tanner J 17

3) Terpstra, Brayden P 16 4) Skaggs, Andrew J 15


